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4 Round 1
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6 Round 1

AV

Calcutta Institute of
Engineering &
Management,
Tollygunge, Kolkata

Calcutta Institute of
Engineering &
Management,
Tollygunge, Kolkata

Calcutta Institute of
Engineering &
Management,
Tollygunge, Kolkata

Calcutta Institute of
Engineering &
Management,
Tollygunge, Kolkata

Calcutta Institute of
Engineering &
Management,
Tollygunge, Kolkata

Calcutta Institute of
Engineering &
Management,
Tollygunge, Kolkata

AV

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Electronics &
Communication
Engineering

Electronics &
Communication
Engineering

Computer Science
& Engineering - TFW

Electrical
Engineering
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B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
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All India

All India

All India

All India

Home

State

All India

AY

Open

Open

Open

Open

Tuition Fee

Waiver

Open

116130

12043

132670

18145

12070

142860

AY

AV

470237

83541

288152

95400

14399

413940
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AV

Calcutta Institute of
Engineering &
Management,
Tollygunge, Kolkata

Calcutta Institute of
Engineering &
Management,
Tollygunge, Kolkata

Calcutta Institute of
Engineering &
Management,
Tollygunge, Kolkata

Calcutta Institute of
Engineering &
Management,
Tollygunge, Kolkata

Calcutta Institute of
Engineering &
Management,
Tollygunge, Kolkata

Calcutta Institute of
Engineering &
Management,
Tollygunge, Kolkata

AV

Electrical
Engineering

Information
Technology (TFW)

Electronics &
Communication
Engineering (TFW)

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Computer Science
& Engineering
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Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
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Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

AV

All India

Home
State

Home

State

All India

All India

All India

AY

Open

Tuition Fee
Waiver

Tuition Fee

Waiver

Open

Open

Open

14457

11260

18419

162030

4424

5544

AY

AV

95625

21429

25822

234451

54694

30890
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Management,
Tollygunge, Kolkata
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Showing 1 to 13 of 13 entries
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