

West Bengal Joint Entrance Examinations Board

WBJEE Counselling 2023



OR-CR Details (All ranks are All India CRL/GMR/PMR Rank)

<u> </u>	· ·		
Counselling	WBJEE Counselling 2023		
Round Number	Round 1		
Institute	Calcutta Institute of Engineering & Manage ment, Tollygunge, Kolkata		
Category	All Category		
Total Records Found = 13			
Show All ventries		S	earch:

Sr.No	Round A V	Institute ▲▼	Program ▲ ▼	Stream ▲▼	Quota	Category ▲▼	Opening Rank ▲▼	Closing Rank
1	Round 1	Calcutta Institute of Engineering & Management, Tollygunge, Kolkata	Civil Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	116130	470237
2	Round 1	Calcutta Institute of Engineering & Management, Tollygunge, Kolkata	Civil Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	12043	83541
3	Round 1	Calcutta Institute of Engineering & Management, Tollygunge, Kolkata	Electronics & Communication Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	132670	288152
4	Round 1	Calcutta Institute of Engineering & Management, Tollygunge, Kolkata	Electronics & Communication Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	18145	95400
5	Round 1	Calcutta Institute of Engineering & Management, Tollygunge, Kolkata	Computer Science & Engineering - TFW	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	Tuition Fee Waiver	12070	14399
6	Round 1	Calcutta Institute of Engineering & Management, Tollygunge, Kolkata	Electrical Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	142860	413940

Sr.No	Round A V	Institute ▲▼	Program ▲▼	Stream ▲▼	Quota ▲▼	Category ▲▼	Opening Rank ▲▼	Closing Rank
7	Round 1	Calcutta Institute of Engineering & Management, Tollygunge, Kolkata	Electrical Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	14457	95625
8	Round 1	Calcutta Institute of Engineering & Management, Tollygunge, Kolkata	Information Technology (TFW)	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	Tuition Fee Waiver	11260	21429
9	Round 1	Calcutta Institute of Engineering & Management, Tollygunge, Kolkata	Electronics & Communication Engineering (TFW)	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	Tuition Fee Waiver	18419	25822
10	Round 1	Calcutta Institute of Engineering & Management, Tollygunge, Kolkata	Information Technology	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	162030	234451
11	Round 1	Calcutta Institute of Engineering & Management, Tollygunge, Kolkata	Information Technology	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	4424	54694
12	Round 1	Calcutta Institute of Engineering & Management, Tollygunge, Kolkata	Computer Science & Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	5544	30890

Sr.No	Round A V	Institute ▲▼	Program ▲▼	Stream ▲▼	Quota	Category A •	Opening Rank ▲▼	Closing Rank
13	Round 1	Calcutta Institute of Engineering & Management, Tollygunge, Kolkata	Computer Science & Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	31236	97486

Showing 1 to 13 of 13 entries

Previous

Next

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Content Owned and Maintained by West Bengal Joint Entrance Examinations Board.

Designed, Developed and Hosted by National Informatics Centre (http://www.nic.in/),

Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology (http://meity.gov.in/), Government of India





